
S2 Table. Descriptive statistics for the total number of significant P values across display items for each Journal-Year unit

	Significant P values
	N
	Sum
	Min
	Max
	Median (per display item)
	IQR

	Nature 2017
	74
	471
	1
	25
	5
	6

	Nature 1997
	36
	203
	1
	26
	4
	5

	Science 2017
	60
	562
	1
	59
	6.5
	9

	Science 1997
	18
	146
	1
	27
	5
	9

	PNAS 2017
	87
	715
	1
	54
	6
	9

	PNAS 1997
	12
	44
	1
	8
	3.5
	4
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